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SUMMARY of RESULTS

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  11th SEPTEMBER 2009

AUTUMN MATCH

 108 12.200fish lbs ozsWinner SCOTLAND

 160  74 13.200fish lbs ozs2nd Place

 157  73 fish lbs ozs3rd Place

 138  66  5.600fish lbs ozs4th Place

 321 fish lbs ozsGRAND TOTALS

160 ozslbsfishWeigh-in totals

fishSCOTLANDBEST BASKET   23  11  1.200lbs ozsAndy McKay

ENGLANDHEAVIEST TROUT    3  6.000lbs ozsClive Perkins

fishEnglish best basket Scott Nellins   20  10  3.000lbs ozs

fishIrish best basket Michael Linehan   17   8 13.600lbs ozs

fishScottish best basket Andy McKay   23  11  1.200lbs ozs

fishWelsh best basket Dai Ricketts   20  10  1.000lbs ozs

fishOFFICIALS' TROPHY Craig Barr   15   7  3.000lbs ozs

fishBest Boatman no 2 - Peter Auchterlonie   40  20 10.400lbs ozs

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish after 3 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

ENGLISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  11th SEPTEMBER 2009

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Scott Nellins 3 6 3.000 10 20 3.0007

Clive Perkins 3 7 10.800 6.0003 *9 19 10.8006

Clive Collier   (c) 3 7 10.400 7 15 10.4004

Tony Baldwin 3 6 10.200 7 14 10.2004

Paul Davison 3 7 0.000 6 13 0.0003

Andy Taylor 3 6 10.400 6 12 10.4003

Mark Miles 3 7 11.200 5 11 11.2002

Richard Slater 3 7 8.200 5 11 8.2002

Rob Honour 3 6 12.400 5 10 12.4002

Mark Haycock 3 7 6.200 4 9 6.2001

Hugh Frew 3 6 5.800 4 8 5.8001

Stephen Collins 3 7 9.400 3 7 9.400

Mike Barrett 2 3 5.400 2 3 5.400

Ian Greenwood 1 2 5.800 1 2 5.800

39  90 13.200 35 74 160 13.2000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish after 3 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  IRISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  11th SEPTEMBER 2009

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Michael Linehan 3 7 13.600 8 17 13.6005

Aidan Heffernan 3 6 12.800 8 16 12.8005

Barry Fox 3 5 6.400 6 11 6.4003

Seamus Kelly 3 5 3.400 6 11 3.4003

Basil Shields 3 6 7.800 5 10 7.8002

John Behan   (c) 3 6 0.800 5 10 0.8002

Liam Buckley 3 7 5.200 4 9 5.2001

Mark Regan 3 7 0.000 4 9 0.0001

Fran Nugent 3 6 3.600 4 8 3.6001

Mike Keady 3 7 11.800 3 7 11.800

Patrick Carson 3 5 8.400 4 7 8.4001

Eamonn Ross 3 5 0.600 4 7 0.6001

John Walsh 3 6 11.200 3 6 11.200

Karl Murrin 2 5 0.000 2 5 0.000

41  88  5.600 25 66 138  5.6000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish after 3 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

SCOTTISH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  11th SEPTEMBER 2009

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Andy McKay 3 7 1.200 11 23 1.2008

Erlend Hutchison 3 7 11.600 10 21 11.6007

Sandy McConnachie 3 7 10.200 10 21 10.2007

Ken Oliver 3 6 7.400 10 20 7.4007

Andy Dunn 3 6 12.600 9 18 12.6006

Campbell Morgan   (c) 3 6 11.800 9 18 11.8006

Jim McBride 3 6 2.400 9 18 2.4006

Alan Hill 3 7 10.600 8 17 10.6005

John Watt 3 6 15.200 8 16 15.2005

Willie Leach 3 7 13.600 7 15 13.6004

Ronnie Gilbert 3 7 2.600 6 13 2.6003

Calum Crosbie 3 6 11.000 6 12 11.0003

David Wales 3 6 10.400 4 8 10.4001

Andrew Morgan 1 2 3.600 1 2 3.600

40  93 12.200 68 108 229 12.2000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish after 3 fish]



Name Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED HEAVIEST

lbs ozs

  WELSH RESULTS

Fish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  11th SEPTEMBER 2009

AUTUMN MATCH

ADDITIONAL
FISH

Dai Ricketts   (c) 3 6 1.000 10 20 1.0007

Mark Davies 3 7 2.800 8 17 2.8005

Phil Thomas 3 7 6.000 7 15 6.0004

Phil Wood 3 5 8.600 7 13 8.6004

Scott Tovey 3 8 5.000 5 12 5.0002

Sean Jones 3 6 4.400 6 12 4.4003

Ian Jones 3 6 3.200 6 12 3.2003

Spencer Williams 3 6 11.800 5 10 11.8002

Gareth Davies 3 6 10.000 5 10 10.0002

Don Griffiths 3 7 0.600 4 9 0.6001

Paul Sharman 3 7 15.800 3 7 15.800

Mike Pascoe 3 7 13.400 3 7 13.400

Terry Lougher 2 4 9.200 2 4 9.200

Roy Pascoe 2 4 1.800 2 4 1.800

40  91 13.600 33 73 157 13.6000

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish after 3 fish]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  11th SEPTEMBER 2009

AUTUMN MATCH

FISH

Andy McKay 1 SCOTLAND  3   7  1.200 11  23  1.2008

Erlend Hutchison 2 SCOTLAND  3   7 11.600 10  21 11.6007

Sandy McConnachie 3 SCOTLAND  3   7 10.200 10  21 10.2007

Ken Oliver 4 SCOTLAND  3   6  7.400 10  20  7.4007

Scott Nellins 5 ENGLAND  3   6  3.000 10  20  3.0007

Dai Ricketts 6 WALES  3   6  1.000 10  20  1.0007

Clive Perkins 7 ENGLAND  3   7 10.800  6.000  3 * 9  19 10.8006

Andy Dunn 8 SCOTLAND  3   6 12.600  9  18 12.6006

Campbell Morgan 9 SCOTLAND  3   6 11.800  9  18 11.8006

Jim McBride10 SCOTLAND  3   6  2.400  9  18  2.4006

Michael Linehan11 IRELAND  3   7 13.600  8  17 13.6005

Alan Hill12 SCOTLAND  3   7 10.600  8  17 10.6005

Mark Davies13 WALES  3   7  2.800  8  17  2.8005

John Watt14 SCOTLAND  3   6 15.200  8  16 15.2005

Aidan Heffernan15 IRELAND  3   6 12.800  8  16 12.8005

Willie Leach16 SCOTLAND  3   7 13.600  7  15 13.6004

Clive Collier17 ENGLAND  3   7 10.400  7  15 10.4004

Phil Thomas18 WALES  3   7  6.000  7  15  6.0004

Tony Baldwin19 ENGLAND  3   6 10.200  7  14 10.2004

Phil Wood20 WALES  3   5  8.600  7  13  8.6004

Ronnie Gilbert21 SCOTLAND  3   7  2.600  6  13  2.6003

Paul Davison22 ENGLAND  3   7  0.000  6  13  0.0003

Calum Crosbie23 SCOTLAND  3   6 11.000  6  12 11.0003

Andy Taylor24 ENGLAND  3   6 10.400  6  12 10.4003

Scott Tovey25 WALES  3   8  5.000  5  12  5.0002

Sean Jones26 WALES  3   6  4.400  6  12  4.4003

Ian Jones27 WALES  3   6  3.200  6  12  3.2003

Mark Miles28 ENGLAND  3   7 11.200  5  11 11.2002

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish after 3 fish]



Name

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Place Country Fish lbs ozs
FISH WEIGHED ADDITIONAL HEAVIEST

lbs ozsFish lbs ozs
TOTAL

INTERNATIONAL FLY FISHING ASSOCIATION

LAKE of MENTEITH  -  11th SEPTEMBER 2009

AUTUMN MATCH

FISH

Richard Slater29 ENGLAND  3   7  8.200  5  11  8.2002

Barry Fox30 IRELAND  3   5  6.400  6  11  6.4003

Seamus Kelly31 IRELAND  3   5  3.400  6  11  3.4003

Rob Honour32 ENGLAND  3   6 12.400  5  10 12.4002

Spencer Williams33 WALES  3   6 11.800  5  10 11.8002

Gareth Davies34 WALES  3   6 10.000  5  10 10.0002

Basil Shields35 IRELAND  3   6  7.800  5  10  7.8002

John Behan36 IRELAND  3   6  0.800  5  10  0.8002

Mark Haycock37 ENGLAND  3   7  6.200  4   9  6.2001

Liam Buckley38 IRELAND  3   7  5.200  4   9  5.2001

Don Griffiths39 WALES  3   7  0.600  4   9  0.6001

Mark Regan40 IRELAND  3   7  0.000  4   9  0.0001

David Wales41 SCOTLAND  3   6 10.400  4   8 10.4001

Hugh Frew42 ENGLAND  3   6  5.800  4   8  5.8001

Fran Nugent43 IRELAND  3   6  3.600  4   8  3.6001

Paul Sharman44 WALES  3   7 15.800  3   7 15.800

Mike Pascoe45 WALES  3   7 13.400  3   7 13.400

Mike Keady46 IRELAND  3   7 11.800  3   7 11.800

Stephen Collins47 ENGLAND  3   7  9.400  3   7  9.400

Patrick Carson48 IRELAND  3   5  8.400  4   7  8.4001

Eamonn Ross49 IRELAND  3   5  0.600  4   7  0.6001

John Walsh50 IRELAND  3   6 11.200  3   6 11.200

Karl Murrin51 IRELAND  2   5  0.000  2   5  0.000

Terry Lougher52 WALES  2   4  9.200  2   4  9.200

Roy Pascoe53 WALES  2   4  1.800  2   4  1.800

Mike Barrett54 ENGLAND  2   3  5.400  2   3  5.400

Ian Greenwood55 ENGLAND  1   2  5.800  1   2  5.800

Andrew Morgan56 SCOTLAND  1   2  3.600  1   2  3.600

IFFA Official Results [addit. 2 lbs  per fish after 3 fish]


